



Cassette, M4, LC Quad, 1U, single mode, 24F, 2MPO(M) OR-M4LCQ24-09

OVERVIEW

Cassette, M4, LC Quad, 1U, single mode, 24F, 2MTP(M)

FEATURES

- Compact high density design
- Plunger/grommet fasteners
- Front loading
- Fiber port labeling
- Metal housing
- Internal bend radius limiting feature built-in
- · Permanently attached insertion loss test data label

BENEFITS

- Optimized space utilization
- Quick and easy insertion and removal
- · Easy access to connections
- Provides fiber port identification for easier administration
- Rugged, cost-effective design
- Flexibility for tight system loss budget applications
- Assures superior optical performance
- · Test data is always available and not easily lost

Connectorized Info Fiber Type: Max Insertion Loss: 1.05 Max Return Loss: 55

Dimension Info Rack Units: 1

General Info

Product Series: Momentum 4 Connection Type: MPO Installation Destination: Fiber Cabinets Typical Applications: Single-mode

Technical Info

Capacity: High Density Equipment Type: Pre-Terminated Cassettes Typical Insertion Loss: 1.05 Typical Return Loss: 55 Connection Method: Method A Fiber Capacity: 24

Eco Information RoHS Compliant: Yes

